
Induction Timetable 2024 – MSc Cyber Security 
Day  

9.00-
9.30  

9.30-
10.00  

10.00-
10.30  

10.30-
11.00  

11.00-
11.30  

11.30-12.00  
12.00-
12.30  

12.30-
13.00  

13.00-
13.30  

13.30-
14.00  

14.00-
14.30  

Monday 
16.09.24  

  
Welcome Games 9am-2pm (includes tours for new students)  

 USB Event space  
  

   

      

  
Welcome 

to PG 
students  

 USB.1.006  
  

MSc Cyber Sec Welcome 
Meeting  

 USB.4.018  
             

Tuesday 
17.09.24  

See your Tutor     

Thursday 
19.09.24  

  
Induction Fair with central stalls 9am-2pm  

 USB Atrium & Event space  
  

   

            

  
Careers 
Support 

for 
Masters 
Students  

 USB.1.006  
  

General 
Introductio

n to the 
Library  

 USB.1.006  

Health & 
Safety Talk  
USB.1.006  

            

w/c 23.09.24  See your tutor (if you haven’t already)  



USB Atrium & Event space = Urban Sciences Building, Ground Floor 
USB.1.006 = Urban Sciences Building, 1st Floor 
USB. 4.018 = Urban Sciences Building, 4th Floor 


