Induction Timetable 2024 – MSc Cyber Security

								-			
Day	9.00- 9.30	9.30- 10.00	10.00- 10.30	10.30- 11.00	11.00- 11.30	11.30-12.00	12.00- 12.30	12.30- 13.00	13.00- 13.30	13.30- 14.00	14.00- 14.30
Monday 16.09.24	Welcome Games 9am-2pm (includes tours for new students) USB Event space										
			Welcome to PG students USB.1.006		ber Sec Welco Meeting USB.4.018	me					
Tuesday 17.09.24	See your Tutor										
Thursday 19.09.24	Induction Fair with central stalls 9am-2pm USB Atrium & Event space										
					Careers Support for Masters Students USB.1.006	General Introductio n to the Library USB.1.006	Health & Safety Talk USB.1.006				
w/c 23.09.24	See your tutor (if you haven't already)										

USB Atrium & Event space = Urban Sciences Building, Ground Floor USB.1.006 = Urban Sciences Building, 1st Floor USB. 4.018 = Urban Sciences Building, 4th Floor